Late Summer Roster - Final

By Date
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August 1, 2019, Thursday 10.15
August 1, 2019, Thursday 10.15
August 1, 2019, Thursday 1.15
August 1, 2019, Thursday 1.15
August 1, 2019, Thursday 6.15
August 2, 2019, Friday 10.15
August 2, 2019, Friday 10.15
August 2, 2019, Friday 1.15
August 2, 2019, Friday 1.15
August 2, 2019, Friday 6.15
August 3, 2019, Saturday 10.15
August 3, 2019, Saturday 10.15
August 3, 2019, Saturday 1.15
August 3, 2019, Saturday 1.15
August 3, 2019, Saturday 6.15
August 4, 2019, Sunday 10.15
August 4, 2019, Sunday 10.15
August 4, 2019, Sunday 1.15
August 4, 2019, Sunday 1.15
August 4, 2019, Sunday 6.15
August 5, 2019, Monday 10.15
August 5, 2019, Monday 10.15
August 5, 2019, Monday 1.15
August 5, 2019, Monday 1.15
August 5, 2019, Monday 6.15
August 6, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
August 6, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
August 6, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
August 6, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
August 6, 2019, Tuesday 6.15
August 7, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
August 7, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
August 7, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
August 7, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
August 7, 2019, Wednesday 6.15
August 8, 2019, Thursday 10.15
August 8, 2019, Thursday 10.15
August 8, 2019, Thursday 1.15
August 8, 2019, Thursday 1.15
August 8, 2019, Thursday 6.15
August 9, 2019, Friday 10.15
August 9, 2019, Friday 10.15

Barrie Ferguson
David Cusker
Angie Millard
Louise Fawn
David Ellis

Anne Coughlin
John Rushton
Vera Silberberg
Malcolm Law
Henry Lewin Harris
Maureen Poulton
Roy Pawsey

Ken Briggs
Stephen Mallinson
Monica Turner
John May

No guide

Jean Darley
John Fusco
Stuart Wilson
Barry Harper
Niall McFerran
Alan Dinsdale
Jeff Lane

Jeremy Swinden
Mike Bradshaw
Richard Geoghegan
Margaret Newton
Sally Harding
Jim Kerr

Colin Sheppard
Wendy Brooks
Helen Rodbourn
Joan Keld

Nick Wadsworth
Pam Guanaria
Peter Guanaria
John May
Margaret Horsley
Ian Drake

Ernest (Ernie) Stevenson
Ian Bradshaw



26
26
27
28
28
29
29
30
31
31
32
32
33
34
34
35
35
36
37
37
38
38
39
40
40
41
41
42
43
43
44
44
45
46
46
47
47
48
49
49
50
50
51
52
52
53

August 9, 2019, Friday 1.15
August 9, 2019, Friday 1.15
August 9, 2019, Friday 6.15
August 10, 2019, Saturday 10.15
August 10, 2019, Saturday 10.15
August 10, 2019, Saturday 1.15
August 10, 2019, Saturday 1.15
August 10, 2019, Saturday 6.15
August 11, 2019, Sunday 10.15
August 11, 2019, Sunday 10.15
August 11, 2019, Sunday 1.15
August 11, 2019, Sunday 1.15
August 11, 2019, Sunday 6.15
August 12, 2019, Monday 10.15
August 12, 2019, Monday 10.15
August 12, 2019, Monday 1.15
August 12, 2019, Monday 1.15
August 12, 2019, Monday 6.15
August 13, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
August 13, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
August 13, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
August 13, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
August 13, 2019, Tuesday 6.15
August 14, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
August 14, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
August 14, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
August 14, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
August 14, 2019, Wednesday 6.15
August 15, 2019, Thursday 10.15
August 15, 2019, Thursday 10.15
August 15, 2019, Thursday 1.15
August 15, 2019, Thursday 1.15
August 15, 2019, Thursday 6.15

August 16, 2019,
August 16, 2019,
August 16, 2019,
August 16, 2019,
August 16, 2019,

Friday 10.15
Friday 10.15
Friday 1.15
Friday 1.15
Friday 6.15

August 17, 2019, Saturday 10.15
August 17, 2019, Saturday 10.15
August 17, 2019, Saturday 1.15
August 17, 2019, Saturday 1.15
August 17, 2019, Saturday 6.15
August 18, 2019, Sunday 10.15
August 18, 2019, Sunday 10.15
August 18, 2019, Sunday 1.15

Barry Hanks
Richard Carr
Chris Dale

Joanna Abelson
Roger Ellison
Cristina Figuerado
Rae Mould

Roy Pawsey

Colin Atkinson
Rod Price

Joanna Abelson
Rachel How
Malcolm Law

Tan Tempest
Jenny Hannam
Henry Lewin Harris
Jim Kerr

Martyn Holman
Alison Norman
Harvey Graham
John Shaw

Kevin Douglas
Richard Armitstead
Duncan Savage
Ken Briggs

Dave Butcher
David Ellis

Nick Wadsworth
Angie Millard
Jean Darley

Jeff Lane

Peter Guanaria
Neil Moran
Malcolm Law

Mel Neale
Malcolm Palmer
Neil Francis
Sandra Wadley
Allan Charlesworth
Greta Charlesworth
Cristina Figuerado
John May

Jim Kerr

Helen Rodbourn
Joan Keld

Monica Turner
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57
58
58
59
59
60
61
61
62
62
63
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64
65
65
66
67
67
68
68
69
70
70
71
71
72
73
73
74
74
75
76
76
77
77
78
79
79
80
80

August 18, 2019, Sunday 1.15
August 18, 2019, Sunday 6.15
August 19, 2019, Monday 10.15
August 19, 2019, Monday 10.15
August 19, 2019, Monday 1.15
August 19, 2019, Monday 1.15
August 19, 2019, Monday 6.15
August 20, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
August 20, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
August 20, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
August 20, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
August 20, 2019, Tuesday 6.15
August 21, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
August 21, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
August 21, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
August 21, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
August 21, 2019, Wednesday 6.15
August 22, 2019, Thursday 10.15
August 22, 2019, Thursday 10.15
August 22, 2019, Thursday 1.15
August 22, 2019, Thursday 1.15
August 22, 2019, Thursday 6.15
August 23, 2019, Friday 10.15
August 23, 2019, Friday 10.15
August 23, 2019, Friday 1.15

August 23, 2019,
August 23, 2019,
August 24, 2019,
August 24, 2019,
August 24, 2019,
August 24, 2019,
August 24, 2019,
August 25, 2019,
August 25, 2019,
August 25, 2019,
August 25, 2019,
August 25, 2019,
August 26, 2019,
August 26, 2019,
August 26, 2019,
August 26, 2019,
August 26, 2019,
August 27, 2019,
August 27, 2019,
August 27, 2019,
August 27, 2019,

Friday 1.15
Friday 6.15
Saturday 10.15
Saturday 10.15
Saturday 1.15
Saturday 1.15
Saturday 6.15
Sunday 10.15
Sunday 10.15
Sunday 1.15
Sunday 1.15
Sunday 6.15
Monday 10.15
Monday 10.15
Monday 1.15
Monday 1.15
Monday 6.15
Tuesday 10.15
Tuesday 10.15
Tuesday 1.15
Tuesday 1.15

Rae Mould

Vera Silberberg
Ian Bradshaw
Sam Macfie
Keith Martin
Niall McFerran
Sandra Wadley
Frank Paterson
Jenny Hannam
Angie Millard
Jeremy Swinden
Chris Dale
Geoffrey Greetham
Sue Clarke

Ernest (Ernie) Stevenson

Wendy Brooks
Henry Lewin Harris
Colin Sheppard
David Cusker
Dave Butcher
Malcolm Law
Richard Carr

John Rushton
Peter Guanaria
John Shaw
Maureen Poulton
David Ellis
Harvey Graham
Pam Guanaria
Cristina Figuerado
Jim Kerr

Ian Drake

Chris Poulton
Helen Rodbourn
Louise Fawn

Mel Neale

John Gallery

Ken Briggs
Martyn Holman
Margaret Horsley
Margaret Newton
Stephen Mallinson
Keith Martin
Richard Armitstead
Ian Tempest
Malcolm Palmer



81
82
82
83
83
84
85
85
86
86
87
88
88
89
89
90
91
91
92
92
93
94
94
95
95
96
96
97
97
98
98
99
99
100
100
101
101
102
102
103
103
104
104
105
105
106

August 27, 2019, Tuesday 6.15
August 28, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
August 28, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
August 28, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
August 28, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
August 28, 2019, Wednesday 6.15
August 29, 2019, Thursday 10.15
August 29, 2019, Thursday 10.15
August 29, 2019, Thursday 1.15
August 29, 2019, Thursday 1.15
August 29, 2019, Thursday 6.15
August 30, 2019, Friday 10.15
August 30, 2019, Friday 10.15
August 30, 2019, Friday 1.15
August 30, 2019, Friday 1.15
August 30, 2019, Friday 6.15
August 31, 2019, Saturday 10.15
August 31, 2019, Saturday 10.15
August 31, 2019, Saturday 1.15
August 31, 2019, Saturday 1.15
August 31, 2019, Saturday 6.15
September 1, 2019, Sunday 10.15
September 1, 2019, Sunday 10.15
September 1, 2019, Sunday 1.15
September 1, 2019, Sunday 1.15
September 2, 2019, Monday 10.15
September 2, 2019, Monday 10.15
September 2, 2019, Monday 1.15
September 2, 2019, Monday 1.15
September 3, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
September 3, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
September 3, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
September 3, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
September 4, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
September 4, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
September 4, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
September 4, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
September 5, 2019, Thursday 10.15
September 5, 2019, Thursday 10.15
September 5, 2019, Thursday 1.15
September 5, 2019, Thursday 1.15
September 6, 2019, Friday 10.15
September 6, 2019, Friday 10.15
September 6, 2019, Friday 1.15
September 6, 2019, Friday 1.15
September 7, 2019, Saturday 10.15

Alison Norman
Chris Dale
Geoffrey Greetham
Mike Bradshaw
Richard Geoghegan
Dave Butcher
Allan Charlesworth
Greta Charlesworth
Barrie Ferguson
Neil Francis

Stuart Wilson

Mike Stillings
Sally Harding
Jeremy Swinden
Nick Wadsworth
Sue Clarke

Ian Cuthbertson
Rachel How
Cristina Figuerado
John Shaw

Sue Clarke
Raymond Wynn
Rod Price

Chris Poulton

Jean Darley

Barry Harper

Neil Moran

Ernest (Ernie) Stevenson
Peter Guanaria
Colin Atkinson
Frank Paterson
Kevin Douglas
Margaret Newton
Duncan Savage
John Rushton

Ian Bradshaw
Niall McFerran

Ian Drake

Roger Ellison

Jim Kerr

Richard Carr

Anne Coughlin
Malcolm Law
Barry Hanks

John Gallery

Ken Briggs



106
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107
108
108
109
109
110
110
111
111
112
112
113
113
114
114
115
115
116
116
117
117
118
118
119
119
120
120
121
121
122
122
123
123
124
124
125
125
126
126
127
127
128
128
129

September 7, 2019, Saturday 10.15
September 7, 2019, Saturday 1.15
September 7, 2019, Saturday 1.15
September 8, 2019, Sunday 10.15
September 8, 2019, Sunday 10.15
September 8, 2019, Sunday 1.15
September 8, 2019, Sunday 1.15
September 9, 2019, Monday 10.15
September 9, 2019, Monday 10.15
September 9, 2019, Monday 1.15
September 9, 2019, Monday 1.15
September 10, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
September 10, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
September 10, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
September 10, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
September 11, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
September 11, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
September 11, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
September 11, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
September 12, 2019, Thursday 10.15
September 12, 2019, Thursday 10.15
September 12, 2019, Thursday 1.15
September 12, 2019, Thursday 1.15
September 13, 2019, Friday 10.15
September 13, 2019, Friday 10.15
September 13, 2019, Friday 1.15
September 13, 2019, Friday 1.15
September 14, 2019, Saturday 10.15
September 14, 2019, Saturday 10.15
September 14, 2019, Saturday 1.15
September 14, 2019, Saturday 1.15
September 15, 2019, Sunday 10.15
September 15, 2019, Sunday 10.15
September 15, 2019, Sunday 1.15
September 15, 2019, Sunday 1.15
September 16, 2019, Monday 10.15
September 16, 2019, Monday 10.15
September 16, 2019, Monday 1.15
September 16, 2019, Monday 1.15
September 17, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
September 17, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
September 17, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
September 17, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
September 18, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
September 18, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
September 18, 2019, Wednesday 1.15

Rae Mould

Jeff Lane

Monica Turner
Chris Poulton
Maureen Poulton
Jean Darley
Stephen Mallinson
Martyn Holman
Sam Macfie

Alan Dinsdale
Mike Bradshaw
Harvey Graham
Roy Pawsey

Allan Charlesworth
Greta Charlesworth
Geoffrey Greetham
Richard Geoghegan
David Ellis

Pam Guanaria
David Cusker
Jenny Hannam
John May

Neil Francis

Chris Dale

Peter Guanaria
Kevin Douglas
Sandra Wadley
Ian Cuthbertson
Nick Wadsworth
John Shaw
Malcolm Palmer
Mike Stillings
Stuart Wilson
Jean Darley

John Fusco

Angie Millard

Ann Deller
Jeremy Swinden
Jim Kerr

Jenny Hannam
Margaret Horsley
Ian Drake
Margaret Newton
Colin Sheppard
Ian Tempest
Alison Norman



129
130
130
131
131
132
132
133
133
134
134
135
135
136
136
137
137
138
138
139
139
140
140
141
141
142
142
143
143
144
144
145
145
146
146
147
147
148
148
149
149
150
150
151
151
152

September 18, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
September 19, 2019, Thursday 10.15
September 19, 2019, Thursday 10.15
September 19, 2019, Thursday 1.15
September 19, 2019, Thursday 1.15
September 20, 2019, Friday 10.15
September 20, 2019, Friday 10.15
September 20, 2019, Friday 1.15
September 20, 2019, Friday 1.15
September 21, 2019, Saturday 10.15
September 21, 2019, Saturday 10.15
September 21, 2019, Saturday 1.15
September 21, 2019, Saturday 1.15
September 22, 2019, Sunday 10.15
September 22, 2019, Sunday 10.15
September 22, 2019, Sunday 1.15
September 22, 2019, Sunday 1.15
September 23, 2019, Monday 10.15
September 23, 2019, Monday 10.15
September 23, 2019, Monday 1.15
September 23, 2019, Monday 1.15
September 24, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
September 24, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
September 24, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
September 24, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
September 25, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
September 25, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
September 25, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
September 25, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
September 26, 2019, Thursday 10.15
September 26, 2019, Thursday 10.15
September 26, 2019, Thursday 1.15
September 26, 2019, Thursday 1.15
September 27, 2019, Friday 10.15
September 27, 2019, Friday 10.15
September 27, 2019, Friday 1.15
September 27, 2019, Friday 1.15
September 28, 2019, Saturday 10.15
September 28, 2019, Saturday 10.15
September 28, 2019, Saturday 1.15
September 28, 2019, Saturday 1.15
September 29, 2019, Sunday 10.15
September 29, 2019, Sunday 10.15
September 29, 2019, Sunday 1.15
September 29, 2019, Sunday 1.15
September 30, 2019, Monday 10.15

Ken Briggs

Sally Harding
Wendy Brooks
Louise Fawn

Mel Neale

John Shaw
Stephen Mallinson
Barry Hanks
Ernest (Ernie) Stevenson
Allan Charlesworth
Greta Charlesworth
Joanna Abelson
Rachel How

Chris Poulton
Maureen Poulton
Joanna Abelson
Nick Wadsworth
Keith Martin

Roger Ellison

Dave Butcher

Niall McFerran
Frank Paterson
Malcolm Law

David Cusker
Richard Armitstead
Duncan Savage
Richard Geoghegan
Mike Bradshaw
Sam Macfie

David Parker

Joan Keld

Allan Charlesworth
Greta Charlesworth
Stephen Mallinson
Stuart Wilson

Neil Moran

Vera Silberberg

Ian Cuthbertson
John May

Malcolm Palmer
Mel Neale

Colin Atkinson

Rod Price

Jeff Lane

Vera Silberberg
Ernest (Ernie) Stevenson



152
153
153
154
154
155
156
156
157
158
158
159
160
160
161
162
162
163
164
164
165
166
166
167
168
168
169
170
170
171
171
171
172
173
173
174
175
175
176
176
177
177
178
178
179
179

September 30, 2019, Monday 10.15
September 30, 2019, Monday 1.15
September 30, 2019, Monday 1.15
October 1, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
October 1, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
October 1, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
October 2, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
October 2, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
October 2, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
October 3, 2019, Thursday 10.15
October 3, 2019, Thursday 10.15
October 3, 2019, Thursday 1.15
October 4, 2019, Friday 10.15
October 4, 2019, Friday 10.15
October 4, 2019, Friday 1.15
October 5, 2019, Saturday 10.15
October 5, 2019, Saturday 10.15
October 5, 2019, Saturday 1.15
October 6, 2019, Sunday 10.15
October 6, 2019, Sunday 10.15
October 6, 2019, Sunday 1.15
October 7, 2019, Monday 10.15
October 7, 2019, Monday 10.15
October 7, 2019, Monday 1.15
October 8, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
October 8, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
October 8, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
October 9, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
October 9, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
October 9, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
October 10, 2019, Thursday 10.15
October 10, 2019, Thursday 10.15
October 10, 2019, Thursday 1.15
October 11, 2019, Friday 10.15
October 11, 2019, Friday 10.15
October 11, 2019, Friday 1.15
October 12, 2019, Saturday 10.15
October 12, 2019, Saturday 10.15
October 12, 2019, Saturday 1.15
October 12, 2019, Saturday 1.15
October 13, 2019, Sunday 10.15
October 13, 2019, Sunday 10.15
October 13, 2019, Sunday 1.15
October 13, 2019, Sunday 1.15
October 14, 2019, Monday 10.15
October 14, 2019, Monday 10.15

Helen Rodbourn
Jeremy Swinden
Richard Carr
Barrie Ferguson
Roy Pawsey
Sandra Wadley
Chris Dale

Paul Varley
Barry Hanks
Pam Guanaria
Peter Guanaria
Jim Kerr

Neil Francis
Nick Wadsworth
Henry Lewin Harris
Roger Ellison
Sue Clarke

Ian Drake

Mike Stillings
Sam Macfie
Rachel How
Barry Harper
Malcolm Law
Martyn Holman
Keith Martin
Ken Briggs

Sally Harding
Louise Fawn
Margaret Horsley
Wendy Brooks
Angie Millard
David Parker
Neil Moran

Dave Butcher
Ian Bradshaw
Barry Hanks
Harvey Graham
Sue Clarke

Jean Darley
John Shaw

Joan Keld

Rod Price

Jeff Lane

Rae Mould

Helen Rodbourn
Jeremy Swinden



180
181
181
182
183
183
184
185
185
186
187
187
188
189
189
190
190
191
191
192
192
193
193
194
195
195
196
197
197
198
199
199
200
201
201
202
203
203
204
204
205
205
206
206
207
207

October 14, 2019, Monday 1.15
October 15, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
October 15, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
October 15, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
October 16, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
October 16, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
October 16, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
October 17, 2019, Thursday 10.15
October 17, 2019, Thursday 10.15
October 17, 2019, Thursday 1.15
October 18, 2019, Friday 10.15
October 18, 2019, Friday 10.15
October 18, 2019, Friday 1.15
October 19, 2019, Saturday 10.15
October 19, 2019, Saturday 10.15
October 19, 2019, Saturday 1.15
October 19, 2019, Saturday 1.15
October 20, 2019, Sunday 10.15
October 20, 2019, Sunday 10.15
October 20, 2019, Sunday 1.15
October 20, 2019, Sunday 1.15
October 21, 2019, Monday 10.15
October 21, 2019, Monday 10.15
October 21, 2019, Monday 1.15
October 22, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
October 22, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
October 22, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
October 23, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
October 23, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
October 23, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
October 24, 2019, Thursday 10.15
October 24, 2019, Thursday 10.15
October 24, 2019, Thursday 1.15
October 25, 2019, Friday 10.15
October 25, 2019, Friday 10.15
October 25, 2019, Friday 1.15
October 26, 2019, Saturday 10.15
October 26, 2019, Saturday 10.15
October 26, 2019, Saturday 1.15
October 26, 2019, Saturday 1.15
October 27, 2019, Sunday 10.15
October 27, 2019, Sunday 10.15
October 27, 2019, Sunday 1.15
October 27, 2019, Sunday 1.15
October 28, 2019, Monday 10.15
October 28, 2019, Monday 10.15

Alan Dinsdale
Barry Harper

Roy Pawsey

Ian Tempest
David Ellis
Duncan Savage
Ian Cuthbertson
Colin Sheppard
Mel Neale

Alison Norman
Anne Coughlin
Keith Martin

John Gallery
Maureen Poulton
Paul Varley

Henry Lewin Harris
Malcolm Palmer
Chris Poulton
Raymond Wynn
John Fusco

Ken Briggs

Neil Francis
Roger Ellison
Martyn Holman
Colin Atkinson
John Rushton
Niall McFerran
Geoffrey Greetham
Stuart Wilson
Margaret Newton
David Parker
Kevin Douglas
Joan Keld
Margaret Horsley
Stephen Mallinson
Richard Carr
Allan Charlesworth
Greta Charlesworth
Joanna Abelson
Rachel How
Monica Turner
Raymond Wynn
Joanna Abelson
Wendy Brooks
Mike Bradshaw
Sally Harding



208
209
209
210
211
211
212
213
213
214

October 28, 2019, Monday 1.15
October 29, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
October 29, 2019, Tuesday 10.15
October 29, 2019, Tuesday 1.15
October 30, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
October 30, 2019, Wednesday 10.15
October 30, 2019, Wednesday 1.15
October 31, 2019, Thursday 10.15
October 31, 2019, Thursday 10.15
October 31, 2019, Thursday 1.15

Vera Silberberg
Frank Paterson
Richard Geoghegan
Sandra Wadley
Ann Deller

Neil Moran

Barrie Ferguson
Alison Norman
John May

Louise Fawn





